C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Open Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.

Qualifying Open 8/17/2025 12:50 . ......

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:50:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 33.708 +0.615 12:58:31.185 10 34.310 +0.782 12:56:58.927
(30) RISHI KEISHAN KISHI 12 33.226 +0.133 12:59:04.411 11 33.882 +0.354 12:57:32.809
1 32.070 +0.137 12:52:12.023 13 33.964 +0.871 12:59:38.375 12 36.259 +2.731 12:58:09.068
2 32.018 +0.085 12:52:44.041 14 33.093 13:00:11.468 13 33.753 +0.225 12:58:42.821
3 32.065 +0.132 12:53:16.106 14 34.654 +1.126 12:59:17.475
4 35.248 +3.315 12:53:51.354 (44) WAN ADRA MIKAYLA B WAN MOHD MUZRI 15 33.620 +0.092 12:59:51.095
5 32.688 +0.755 12:54:24.042 1 35.946 +2.504 12:55:13.959 16 33.700 +0.172 13:00:24.795
6 31.962 +0.029 12:54:56.004 2 35.145 +1.703 12:55:49.104
7 32.428 +0.495 12:55:28.432 3 34.865 +1.423 12:56:23.969 (13) MUHD RAQIB B MOHD ROZMAN
8 33.461 +1.528 12:56:01.893 4 34.239 +0.797 12:56:58.208 1 35.263 +1.502 12:51:17.268
9 32.138 +0.205 12:56:34.031 5 33.845 +0.403 12:57:32.053 2 34.600 +0.839 12:51:51.868
10 32.230 +0.297 12:57:06.261 6 34.058 +0.616 12:58:06.111 3 34.564 +0.803 12:52:26.432
1 32.625 +0.692 12:57:38.886 7 34.302 +0.860 12:58:40.413 4 34.831 +1.070 12:53:01.263
12 31.933 12:58:10.819 8 33.968 +0.526 12:59:14.381 5 34.868 +1.107 12:53:36.131
13 32.164 +0.231 12:58:42.983 9 33.645 +0.203 12:59:48.026 6 36.012 +2.251 12:54:12.143
14 32.854 +0.921 12:59:15.837 10 33.442 13:00:21.468 7 34.442 +0.681 12:54:46.585
15 32.555 +0.622 12:59:48.392 8 36.554 +2.793 12:55:23.139
16 33.434 +1.501 13:00:21.826 (46) AKID DARWISY B MOHD HAIRI 9 34.236 +0.475 12:55:57.375
1 34.474 +1.006 12:51:55.625 10 34.434 +0.673 12:56:31.809
(36) MUHD SAFIUDDIN B MOHD SHAHARIZAN 2 33.763 +0.295 12:52:29.388 11 37.187 +3.426 12:57:08.996
1 34.312 +1.986 12:52:44.595 3 33.468 12:53:02.856 12 52.813 +19.052 12:58:01.809
2 32.326 12:53:16.921 4 33.713 +0.245 12:53:36.569 13 33.956 +0.195 12:58:35.765
3 34.086 +1.760 12:53:51.007 5 34.888 +1.420 12:54:11.457 14 33.761 12:59:09.526
4 1:06.494 +34.168 12:54:57.501 6 47.835 +14.367 12:54:59.292 15 34.103 +0.342 12:59:43.629
5 32.352 +0.026 12:55:29.853 7 33.534 +0.066 12:55:32.826 16 33.839 +0.078 13:00:17.468
6 33.161 +0.835 12:56:03.014 8 33.679 +0.211 12:56:06.505
7 33.316 +0.990 12:56:36.330 9 33.715 +0.247 12:56:40.220 (12) AYDAN HAFREEZ BIN ABDUL HAFIZ
8 33.539 +1.213 12:57:09.869 10 33.822 +0.354 12:57:14.042 1 34.036 12:51:53.039
9 32.966 +0.640 12:57:42.835 1 33.827 +0.359 12:57:47.869 2 34.598 +0.562 12:52:27.637
10 33.643 +1.317 12:58:16.478 12 33.797 +0.329 12:58:21.666 3 34.148 +0.112 12:53:01.785
1 33.150 +0.824 12:58:49.628 13 34.104 +0.636 12:58:55.770 4 34.896 +0.860 12:53:36.681
12 32.632 +0.306 12:59:22.260 14 34.406 +0.938 12:59:30.176 5 35.735 +1.699 12:54:12.416
13 32.689 +0.363 12:59:54.949 15 34.322 +0.854 13:00:04.498 6 34.560 +0.524 12:54:46.976
14 34.102 +1.776 13:00:29.051 7 34.788 +0.752 12:55:21.764
(28) PUTRA MUHD NAUFAL B MOHD HARMAN 8 34.957 +0.921 12:55:56.721
(5) AQEEF DARWISH B ARIF HISHAMUDIN 1 35.799 +2.281 12:51:56.053 9 34.229 +0.193 12:56:30.950
1 32.736 +0.160 12:52:42.874 2 33.781 +0.263 12:52:29.834 10 36.023 +1.987 12:57:06.973
2 33.135 +0.559 12:53:16.009 3 33.633 +0.115 12:53:03.467
3 34.241 +1.665 12:53:50.250 4 34.373 +0.855 12:53:37.840 (22) ARIFF RAYYAN B YUNUS
4 33.891 +1.315 12:54:24.141 5 53.143 +19.625 12:54:30.983 1 35.360 +0.944 12:51:17.211
5 32.964 +0.388 12:54:57.105 6 33.947 +0.429 12:55:04.930 2 34.536 +0.120 12:51:51.747
6 32.576 12:55:29.681 7 33.518 12:55:38.448 3 34.640 +0.224 12:52:26.387
7 33.474 +0.898 12:56:03.155 8 33.756 +0.238 12:56:12.204 4 34.832 +0.416 12:53:01.219
8 33.211 +0.635 12:56:36.366 9 33.977 +0.459 12:56:46.181 5 34.641 +0.225 12:53:35.860
9 33.269 +0.693 12:57:09.635 10 33.626 +0.108 12:57:19.807 6 35.349 +0.933 12:54:11.209
10 33.356 +0.780 12:57:42.991 1 33.991 +0.473 12:57:53.798 7 35.302 +0.886 12:54:46.511
1 33.334 +0.758 12:58:16.325 12 34.091 +0.573 12:58:27.889 8 35.000 +0.584 12:55:21.511
12 33.405 +0.829 12:58:49.730 13 33.945 +0.427 12:59:01.834 9 34.726 +0.310 12:55:56.237
13 39.134 +6.558 12:59:28.864 14 34.024 +0.506 12:59:35.858 10 34.416 12:56:30.653
15 34.223 +0.705 13:00:10.081 11 34.716 +0.300 12:57:05.369
(27) MUHD ARYAN HAREEZ B MOHD NIZAM 12 34.911 +0.495 12:57:40.280
1 34.052 +0.959 12:51:34.009 (38) AHMAD RAYYAN THAQIF B AHMAD NAZARIQ
2 33.958 +0.865 12:52:07.967 1 33.528 12:51:11.590 (15) MUHD QALIFA RAZIQ B MUHD AKBAR AL-AMIN
3 1:11.706 +38.613 12:53:19.673 2 33.691 +0.163 12:51:45.281 1 38.142 +1.724 12:54:30.135
4 33.728 +0.635 12:53:53.401 3 33.649 +0.121 12:52:18.930 2 1:31.847 +55.429 12:56:01.982
5 36.296 +3.203 12:54:29.697 4 34.293 +0.765 12:52:53.223 3 2:38.474 +2:02.056 12:58:40.456
6 36.970 +3.877 12:55:06.667 5 33.691 +0.163 12:53:26.914 4 37.052 +0.634 12:59:17.508
7 1:09.729 +36.636 12:56:16.396 6 33.548 +0.020 12:54:00.462 5 36.717 +0.299 12:59:54.225
8 33.529 +0.436 12:56:49.925 7 34.233 +0.705 12:54:34.695 6 36.418 13:00:30.643
9 33.942 +0.849 12:57:23.867 8 1:14.864 +41.336 12:55:49.559
10 33.610 +0.517 12:57:57.477 9 35.058 +1.530 12:56:24.617 (23) RAYYAN MIKAEL
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FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 b
SPEED August 17, 2025

MOTORSPORTS

ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Open Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.

Qualifying Open 8/17/2025 12:50 . ......

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:50:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 37.273 +0.323 12:51:19.282
2 36.950 12:51:56.232
3 37.588 +0.638 12:52:33.820
4 37.732 +0.782 12:563:11.652
5 38.145 +1.195 12:53:49.697
6 38.452 +1.502 12:54:28.149
7 38.731 +1.781 12:55:06.880
8 38.846 +1.896 12:55:45.726
9 39.225 +2.275 12:56:24.951
10 1:33.060 +56.110 12:57:58.011
1 38.282 +1.332 12:58:36.293
12 39.185 +2.235 12:59:15.478
13 39.314 +2.364 12:59:54.792
14 39.125 +2.175 13:00:33.917
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